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Ahrendt Household 3971 Plateau Pl.
Carlsbad CA 92008

Tom
760.214.6212
tom_ahrendt@yahoo.com
Birthday: August 06

Amy
760.687.6860
amyahrendt@yahoo.com
Birthday: July 21

Sydney
18 years
Birthday: January 21

Donovan
16 years
Birthday: June 30

Atanasovski Household 5030 Codorniz Way 31
Oceanside CA 92057

Milano
760.822.7109
milano@sbcglobal.net
Birthday: June 07

Amanda
760.420.5978
amanda.atanasovski@yahoo.co
m
Birthday: January 22

Atanasovski Household 3025 Azahar Court
Carlsbad CA 92010-8301

Margret
760.436.5834
margretatana@gmail.com
Birthday: May 24

Atanasovski Household 1190 Encinitas Blvd. #N-160
Encinitas CA 92024

Mark
760.815.1830
dragmite1@yahoo.com
Birthday: October 23



Beyer Household 1754 Hill Top Ln.
Encinitas CA 92024

Joel
760.390.4881
pastor@stmarkchurch.net
Birthday: July 30

Kristen Beyer
805.217.3678
kbeyer86@gmail.com
Birthday: September 02

Jonah Michael Beyer
8 years
Birthday: March 24

Annaliese Pearl Beyer
6 years
Birthday: April 28

Carson Beyer
3 years
Birthday: September 25

Burks Household 516 N. Acacia Ave.
Solana Beach CA 92075

Carol Jo
858.259.0058
carolburks3@gmail.com
Birthday: September 19

Bytof Household 1847 Freda Lane
Cardiff-by-the-Sea CA 92007-1414

Eva
760.753.5029
Birthday: April 03

Carter Household 2179 Pleasantwood Ln.
Escondido CA 92026

Nadia
760.803.2640
nilepharoah60@hotmail.com
Birthday: October 13

Clark Household 6422 Torreyanna Circle
Carlsbad CA 92011

James
760.431.8269
jclark1998@gmail.com
Birthday: March 15

Melissa
760.431.8269
melischief22@gmail.com
Birthday: December 22



Coffman Household 1343 Morning View Drive Unit #326
Escondido CA 92026

Ken
760.594.4671
kencoffman435@gmail.com
Birthday: November 23

Noemi
760.594.4672
ncoffman435@gmail.com
Birthday: May 13

Conrad Household 1670 Avenida Oceano
Oceanside CA 92056

Annette
858.449.6143
annetteconrad@cox.net
Birthday: June 25

Cook Household 1121 Britem Court
Vista CA 92083

Richard A.
760.522.3176
winewiseguy@me.com
Birthday: August 08

Geri
760.522.3176
gericook58@icloud.com
Birthday: May 02

Cook Household 3891 Mesa Dr. Apt. 107
Oceanside CA 92056

Miles
760.522.0524
milescook@me.com
Birthday: November 20

Linda
760.576.7996
lindahcook@gmail.com
Birthday: September 30

Isaiah Daniel
isaiascook08@gmail.com
12 years
Birthday: January 25

Serenity Julia
lindahcook@gmail.com
11 years
Birthday: March 13

Cook Household 1890 Burnt Maple Way
Vista CA 92081

Jill
760.828.5320
jill.teacher27@gmail.com
Birthday: July 27



Cook Household 1950 Silverleaf Circle #121
Carlsbad CA 92009

Loretta (Lori)
760.704.1191
trollette@me.com
Birthday: August 25

Cordua Household 1341 Calle Scott
Encinitas CA 92024

Christopher
619.298.1010
ccordua@directivity.net
Birthday: February 12

Peg (Margaret Windisch)
760.525.1514
peg@wearecoaches.com
Birthday: April 27

DeFrancesco Household 1665 Stratford Way
Del Mar CA 92014

Elena
760.815.1336
Elena.erlandson@gmail.com

Paul
Elena.erlandson@gmail.com

Luca
Elena.erlandson@gmail.com

Leo Christian
760.815.1336
Elena.erlandson@gmail.com
12 months
Birthday: December 14

DePascale Household 460 3rd Street
Encinitas CA 92024

Dolly Depascale
7608156447
ddepascale@cox.net



Diamant Household P.O. Box 2136
Rancho Santa Fe CA 92067

Caroline (Carrie)
858.227.3099
noahjulia@gmail.com
Birthday: November 15

Joel Diamant (Dr.)
858.227.3099
Birthday: October 11

Noah
noahdiamant@gmail.com
Birthday: August 01

Julia
21 years
Birthday: July 02

Dirks Household 1125 Arcadia Rd.
Encinitas CA 92024

Dustin
760.809.9201
dustin.dirks@gmail.com
Birthday: January 20

Crystal
619.750.6848
crystaljock@gmail.com
Birthday: June 25

Cora Adelia
7 years
Birthday: April 10

Claire Caroline Dirks
4 years
Birthday: January 30

Dovenbarger Household 3610 Garner Pl.
Encinitas CA 92024

Barbara
760.519.4955
bddove@gmail.com
Birthday: June 09

Larry
760.519.4955
Birthday: August 01

East Household 5030 Codorniz Way Unit 31
Oceanside CA 92057-4543

Sofia
760.685.7745
sofiaeast1@gmail.com
Birthday: June 13



Erlandson Household

Kurt
760.815.6983
kurterlandson@gmail.com

Evans Household 8084 Paseo Arrayan
Carlsbad CA 92009

John
760.653.9490
evansj1@pacbell.net
Birthday: November 10

Lisa
760.653.9490
evanslh@pacbell.net
Birthday: July 16

Natalie
14 years
Birthday: May 23

Eveland Household 2167 Valleydale Ln.
Encinitas CA 92024

Linda
760.944.9177
ll.eveland@hotmail.com
Birthday: January 26

Faulkner Household 469 Via Savoy
Encinitas CA 92024

Susan
760.994.8460
scookfaulkner@yahoo.com
Birthday: February 28

Friedman Household 4318 Philbrook Sq.
San Diego CA 92130-8672

Lee
858.755.4344
aliceleefriedman@sbcglobal.net
Birthday: September 13

Robert
858.755.4344
balfriedman@sbcglobal.net
Birthday: March 23



Gallagher Household 1321 Bush St.
Oceanside CA 92058

Chris
949.295.0341
cpg2@cox.net

Alice
949.295.0341
cpg2@cox.net

Giguere Household 1710 Deefield Rd.
Encinitas CA 92024

Char
760.436.6435
chargiguere@me.com
Birthday: April 11

Glanz Household P.O. Box 836
Rancho Santa Fe CA 92067

Delbert
858.756.2592
deglanz@cox.net
Birthday: February 08

Marianne
858.756.2592
deglanz@cox.net
Birthday: May 25

Grant Household 1890 Matin Circle, Unit 172
San Marcos CA 92069

Margarit
858.472.9959
amdgrant@hotmail.com
Birthday: August 26

Gemma Velasco
gemma.velasco@eagles.cui.edu
Birthday: April 11

Sally Velasco
Birthday: August 10

Karin Velasco
karin_velasco@yahoo.com
Birthday: December 23

Sage Alejandro English
3 years
Birthday: December 05



Green Household 1970 Silverleaf Circle #320
Carlsbad CA 92009

Velma Green
760.704.1402
larry_green.lcg@twc.com
Birthday: May 16

Hansen Household 1004 Arnold Way
Alpine CA 91901

Charlene
858.755.5536
canddhansen@roadrunner.com
Birthday: December 07

Doyle Hansen (Dr.)
858.755.1747
hansendoyle25@yahoo.com
Birthday: July 28

Harvey Household PO Box 230288
Encinitas CA 92023

Claire
760.753.7396
awesomegmach@att.net
Birthday: February 11

Hastings Household 7309 Sitio Lirio
Carlsbad CA 92009

Leslie
760.452.6337
leslieg1066@gmail.com
Birthday: December 26

Randolph
858.663.8433 (Randy)
rhhastings@ucsd.edu
Birthday: September 11

Stephen
858.207.7346
stephenhastings04@gmail.com
Birthday: October 27

Heza Household 2579 Navarra Dr.
Carlsbad CA 92009

Victoria (Vicky)
760.633.1135
vich85211@gmail.com
Birthday: April 23



Hinrichs Household 10906 Equestrian Ridge Ct.
San Diego CA 92130

Jeffrey
8584372332
jeff.hinrichs@gmail.com
Birthday: February 03

Qi
jeff.hinrichs@gmail.com
Birthday: June 02

Lillian
jeff.hinrichs@gmail.com
13 years
Birthday: September 05

Isabelle
13 years
Birthday: September 05

Humphreys Household 1448 Tennis Club Dr.
Encinitas CA 92024

Brad
760.942.2634
Birthday: April 23

Brenda
760.942.2634
brendalhumphreys@sbcglobal.n
et
Birthday: June 07

Johnsonbaugh Household PO Box 257
Solana Beach CA 92075

Jim
858.436.5591
jamsda@yahoo.com
Birthday: May 19

Kendall Household 6464 Goldenbush Dr.
Carlsbad CA 92011

Dave
760.846.0694
aekdck@roadrunner.com
Birthday: February 07

Anne
760.931.5487
ankendall@roadrunner.com
Birthday: December 18

Kim Household 2323 Cambridge Ave.
Cardiff CA 92007

Keith
925.519.2560
ckim7094@gmail.com
Birthday: September 01

Cheryl
925.519.2560
ckim7094@gmail.com
Birthday: March 12



Kosifas Household 7824 Quebrada Circle
Carlsbad CA 92009

Amy
858.243.2623
amy.kosifas@att.net
Birthday: June 24

Christopher
858.243.2623
ckosifas@att.net
Birthday: January 23

Kuttner Household 902 Caminito Madrigal Unit C
Carlsbad CA 92011

Paul
760-704-7005
kuttnerpg@gmail.com
Birthday: July 19

Carolyn
8585316094
kuttnerpg@gmail.com
Birthday: October 30

Landon Household 1239 Eolus Avenue
Leucadia CA 92024

Sieglinde
760.753.2804
sieglindelandon@yahoo.com
Birthday: December 31

Merriken Household 16027 Via Galan
Rancho Santa Fe CA 92091

Joan
858.756.0922
joanmerriken2019@gmail.com
Birthday: June 10

Moe Household 349 Orwell Ln.
Encinitas CA 92024

Bonnie
619.701.0555
bonnieraymoe@gmail.com
Birthday: February 25



Olson Household 3276 Avenida Anacapa
Carlsbad CA 92009

Eric
760.473.6741
olsoninsurance@yahoo.com
Birthday: November 16

Jennifer
760.473.6741
girlhousesd@gmail.com
Birthday: July 14

Juliette
Birthday: January 05

Charlotte Rae
11 years
Birthday: March 21

Claire Ruby
9 years
Birthday: January 05

Olson Household 3626 Corte Casera,
Carlsbad CA 92009

Christopher
colson928@yahoo.com
Birthday: September 16

Olson Household 3626 Corte Casera,
Carlsbad CA 92009

Neda
nedaorban@gmail.com
Birthday: February 19

Christopher Olson
colson928@yahoo.com
Birthday: September 16

Olson Household 945 Lacebark St.
San Marcos CA 92069

Jeff
760.310.0618 (Jeff)
uscols@msn.com
Birthday: March 03

Martita
Birthday: April 06

Hunter
3 years
Birthday: June 16



Olson Household 1286 Discovery St. Sp. #91
San Marcos CA 92078

Sandra (Sandie)
619.851.3786
sandieolson1@gmail.com
Birthday: January 05

Richard
760.310.2518
richaolson@gmail.com
Birthday: October 11

Onsgard Household 3995 Santa Tomas Pl.
Newbury Park CA 91320

Susan
805.889.8335
sk.onsgard@gmail.com
Birthday: March 23

Paulin Household 7227 Spoonbill Lane
Carlsbad CA 92011

Thomas
760.476.3564
sandiegosales100@aol.com
Birthday: December 04

Kathy
760.476.3564
cavmom23@yahoo.com
Birthday: May 26

Erin
20 years
Birthday: July 31

Jaxon Balatan
4 years
Birthday: September 06

Pereira Household 2501 La Macarena Ave.
Carlsbad CA 92009

Dorothy
760.436.5466
dot2501@aol.com
Birthday: June 23

Plumley Household 1922 Broadway Apt. A
Oceanside CA 92054

Peter
760.757.0155
peter.plumley@yahoo.com
Birthday: October 18

Cyndi
760.757.0155
cyndi.plumley@yahoo.com
Birthday: November 17



Postel Household 7707 Mission Gorge Rd. Apt. 24
San Diego CA 92120

Cindy
619.675.6454
cpcalgal@aol.com
Birthday: May 16

Principato Household 617 Canyon Place
Solana Beach CA 92075

Peter
503.806.0324
peter.principato@gmail.com
Birthday: April 24

Mercedes Allen
619.368.1234
allenmercedes@att.net
Birthday: September 09

Stone
Birthday: June 06

Reeve Household 588 E. Ave. R 8
Palmdale CA 93550

Lisa
661.733.3133
Birthday: August 15

Reyes Household 2520 Longmont Rd.
Vista CA 92084

Angela
760.481.8609
angelareyes84ar@gmail.com
Birthday: December 09

Jose Manuel Mendez
16 years
Birthday: September 24

Diego Galvan
11 years 2nd Grade
Birthday: May 10

Reyner Household 355 N. Melrose Unit F
Vista CA 92083

Michael
760.717.9328
michaelreyner@live.com
Birthday: September 21

Mariana
760.637.6788
silva_mariana@live.com
Birthday: December 21



Rhatigan Household Grandon Village 1609 Grandon Ave. #228
San Marcos CA 92078

Mary
760.621.4571
Birthday: July 31

Rice Household P.O. Box 1958
Rancho Santa Fe CA 92067

James
858.768.3988
mricersf@aol.com
Birthday: February 14

Melodie
858.756.3988
mricersf@aol.com
Birthday: April 16

Rodrigues Household 408 Pescado Place
Encinitas CA 92024

Sue Stillman
760.452.6256
lilrod616@gmail.com
Birthday: July 21

Ron
760.452.6256
Birthday: June 16

Samson Household 717 S. Twin Oaks Valley Rd. Apt. 546
San Marcos CA 92078

Paula
760.798.3123
stmark@stmarkchurch.net
Birthday: March 21

Sauritch Household 1022 Dewitt Avenue
Encinitas CA 92024

Judy
760.505.7762
jlsauritch@cox.net
Birthday: July 30



Scoffin Household 1441 Peachwood Dr.
Encinitas CA 92024

J.M. (Mickey)
760.753.0897
scoffin2@roadrunner.com
Birthday: June 03

Carol
760.271.6164
scoffin2@roadrunner.com
Birthday: December 16

Shaw Household 1483 La Linda Drive
San Marcos CA 92078

Phil
760.304.0216
shawape@hotmail.com
Birthday: July 17

Jeanette
760.304.0216
jasshaw3@hotmail.com
Birthday: January 30

Shimek Household 762 Silver Drive
Vista CA 92083

Chad
760.716.8811
cshimek72@gmail.com
Birthday: September 28

Joey
14 years
Birthday: November 30

Suckling Household 1930 W. San Marcos Blvd. SPC. 89
San Marcos CA 92078

Linda
760.599.8581
jsuckling@roadrunner.com
Birthday: November 02

John
760.599.8581
Birthday: February 28

Thiele Household 7831 Rush Rose Dr. Unit 0-214
Carlsbad CA 92009

Frederick (Fred)
760.704.6336
sf6942@juno.com
Birthday: September 22



Thompson Household 317 Wind Flower Way
Oceanside CA 92057-6634

Rachel
501.318.8508
thompson.rachj@gmail.com
Birthday: August 01

Twells Household 8417 Big Rock Road
Santee CA 92071

Robert
619.252.7045
robert_twells@yahoo.com
Birthday: February 14

Villalobos Household 7514 Jerez Court Unit C
Carlsbad CA 92009

Jeannie
760.500.9953
betitajm@yahoo.com
Birthday: January 10

Roger
betitajm@yahoo.com

Weber Household 412 W. San Marcos Blvd. #127
San Marcos CA 92069

Erin
858.735.7811
erinweber13@yahoo.com
Birthday: April 12

Wedbush Household PO Box 2325
Rancho Santa Fe CA 92067

Jean
858.756.5535
jwedbush@mac.com
Birthday: October 18



Wick Household 1370 Dandelion Way
San Marcos CA 92078

Jonathan
760.831.6825
jonathanjwick@yahoo.com
Birthday: May 11

Nancy
760.831.6825
nancyjon2003@yahoo.com
Birthday: October 19

Molly Michalak
760.831.6825
z1991molly@yahoo.com
Birthday: September 28

Summer Rose Michalak
4 years
Birthday: May 23

Wiley Household 230 Village Green Rd.
Encinitas CA 92024

Mary
760.753.3134
mwiley9@pacbell.net
Birthday: August 03

Wilke Household 1970 Silverleaf Circle #324
Carlsbad CA 92009

Ruth
760.704.1406
rwilke@ucsd.edu
Birthday: April 06

Witzmann Household 1219 Avocet Ct.
Cardiff CA 92007

John
760.753.3863
witzplay@sbcglobal.net
Birthday: December 30

Barbara Headley
760.753.3863
Birthday: February 17

Wright Household 2015 Village Wood Rd.
Encinitas CA 92024

Frank
760.942.0467
riteone@roadrunner.com
Birthday: July 15

Michelle
760.815.1438
riteone@roadrunner.com
Birthday: May 19
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